Liutyi Valerii Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Dec. 5, 1961
Place of birth Kharkiv

Directorate General of National Police of Ukraine in
Cherkasy Region, Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Feb. 24, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4295
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4295
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4295
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4295

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Liutyi Ihor Valeriiovych son —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/5a354f48-e4ee-48d6-98e2-bc53323620ac
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23762
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23762
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23762
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23762

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
HauioHanbHOI noniuii B
YepkacbkKin obnacTi,
HaYaNlbHUK

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
HauioHanbHOI noniuii B
Yepkacbkin obnacTi,
HaYasbHUK

FonoBHe ynpasiHHSA
HauioHanbHOI Noniuii B
YepkacbkKin obnacTi,
Ha4YalbHUK

FonoBHe ynpaBiiHHA
HauioHanbHOI noniuii B
YepkacbKin obnacTi,
HavasIbHUK

Directorate General of National
Police of Ukraine in Cherkasy
Region, Head

Kryviy Rih Police Unit f
Directorate General of National
Police in Dnipropetrovsk region,
Deputy Head of Police Unit

27 003,18

27 003,18

15917,14

14 279,24

4 765,21

3 546,77

4,40


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a6e6a9a-8f2b-4fd9-b0dc-57a84dedb091
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c850f79c-c203-40f8-ac8b-3c428d858a7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fad71a2-5966-45db-b66c-6a5ed2c7875a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db734736-a70a-486b-a348-d4ac6127eb48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da49aff5-8199-42f4-a5ff-116c677ab27f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bb32843-43d1-4a36-8b4a-2b3238505b09

2014 State Fiscal Sercice / State

[

Customs service / State Tax
Service / Tax Inspection /
Ministry of Revenues and
Duties, Deputy Head of
Inspection - Head of State Tax
Inspection in Kyiv district of
Kharkiv of Directorate General
of the Ministry of Revenue in
Kharkiv Region

5192,62


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_16_56

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a6e6a9a-8f2b-4fd9-b0dc-57a84dedb091
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a6e6a9a-8f2b-4fd9-b0dc-57a84dedb091
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a6e6a9a-8f2b-4fd9-b0dc-57a84dedb091
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c850f79c-c203-40f8-ac8b-3c428d858a7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c850f79c-c203-40f8-ac8b-3c428d858a7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c850f79c-c203-40f8-ac8b-3c428d858a7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fad71a2-5966-45db-b66c-6a5ed2c7875a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fad71a2-5966-45db-b66c-6a5ed2c7875a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fad71a2-5966-45db-b66c-6a5ed2c7875a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db734736-a70a-486b-a348-d4ac6127eb48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db734736-a70a-486b-a348-d4ac6127eb48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db734736-a70a-486b-a348-d4ac6127eb48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da49aff5-8199-42f4-a5ff-116c677ab27f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da49aff5-8199-42f4-a5ff-116c677ab27f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da49aff5-8199-42f4-a5ff-116c677ab27f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bb32843-43d1-4a36-8b4a-2b3238505b09

2015 Cash

2015 Other

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 22 000,00
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bb32843-43d1-4a36-8b4a-2b3238505b09
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bb32843-43d1-4a36-8b4a-2b3238505b09
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_16_56
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a6e6a9a-8f2b-4fd9-b0dc-57a84dedb091
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c850f79c-c203-40f8-ac8b-3c428d858a7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fad71a2-5966-45db-b66c-6a5ed2c7875a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db734736-a70a-486b-a348-d4ac6127eb48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da49aff5-8199-42f4-a5ff-116c677ab27f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bb32843-43d1-4a36-8b4a-2b3238505b09
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_16_56

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a6e6a9a-8f2b-4fd9-b0dc-57a84dedb091
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c850f79c-c203-40f8-ac8b-3c428d858a7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fad71a2-5966-45db-b66c-6a5ed2c7875a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db734736-a70a-486b-a348-d4ac6127eb48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da49aff5-8199-42f4-a5ff-116c677ab27f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bb32843-43d1-4a36-8b4a-2b3238505b09
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_16_56

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

0sg. m (4)

123.0sg. m (2) 134.6 sg. m
(3)

123.0sg. m (2) 134.6 sq. m
(3)

123.0 sq. m (2) 134.6sg. m
(3)

123.0 sq. m (2) 134.6sg. m
(3)

123.0 sq. m (2) 88.0sg. m
(2)

123.0 sq. m (2) 88.0sg. m
(2)

97.8 sq. m (2) 87.0sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a6e6a9a-8f2b-4fd9-b0dc-57a84dedb091
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c850f79c-c203-40f8-ac8b-3c428d858a7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fad71a2-5966-45db-b66c-6a5ed2c7875a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db734736-a70a-486b-a348-d4ac6127eb48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da49aff5-8199-42f4-a5ff-116c677ab27f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bb32843-43d1-4a36-8b4a-2b3238505b09
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_16_56

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 * TOYOTA CAMRY SOLARA 2005

2017 * TonoTta Kampi conapa 2005

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

all
CAREER:

Dec. 1, 2016 — till Feb. 24, 2020 Directorate General of National
Police of Ukraine in Cherkasy
Region, Head

Feb. 27, 2014 — till June 6, 2014 State Transport Inspection of

Ukraine in Kharkiv oblast
(region), Head

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a6e6a9a-8f2b-4fd9-b0dc-57a84dedb091
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c850f79c-c203-40f8-ac8b-3c428d858a7e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fad71a2-5966-45db-b66c-6a5ed2c7875a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db734736-a70a-486b-a348-d4ac6127eb48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da49aff5-8199-42f4-a5ff-116c677ab27f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0bb32843-43d1-4a36-8b4a-2b3238505b09
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_16_56
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4295
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4295
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4295
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2142
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2142
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2142

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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